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WINES AND CHAMPAGNES

PROSECCO SPUMANTE N.V. BIANCA NERA, ITALY £32
A fresh and lively sparkling wine characterised by soft fruit
aromas of apple and pear, with fine, persistent bubbles that
refresh the palate. Ideal as an aperitif or with light starters.

CAVA BRUT ROSADO N.V. VILARNAU, SPAIN £32
Displays vibrant aromas of ripe strawberry and raspberry,

complemented by a balanced acidity and a creamy, smooth finish.

A versatile choice to accompany a range of dishes or on its own.

CHAMPAGNE BRUT PREMIER CRU N.V. MAILLART, FRANCE £75
Crisp and elegant, offering bright citrus and orchard fruit

flavours, with a refined mousse and a clean, lingering finish.

Perfect for celebrations or pairing with seafood and poultry.

CHAMPAGNE N.V. LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE, FRANCE £87
A classic blend of Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, and Pinot Meunier, featuring

delicate citrus and floral notes. The palate is well-balanced and expressive,

with a smooth texture and excellent length. Ideal for any occasion.

ROSE WINES 125ml 175ml  250ml

TEMPRANILLO ROSADO COPA DE SOL, SPAIN £6.50 £7.75 £10.75
Fresh and vibrant, with bright strawberry aromas

and crisp acidity. Pairs beautifully with seafood,

light poultry, and fresh salads.

WHITE ZINFANDEL, BORREGO SPRINGS, USA £6.50 £7.75 £10.75
A lively, fruity Rosé wine with aromas

of red summer fruits and an attractive,

crisp sweetness on the palate.

LIGHT AND FRUITY WHITE WINES

Glass
£9.50

£9.00

£15

Bottle

£32

£32

An ideal apéritif or excellent with fish starters. Whichever you choose, these will slip down a treat.

CHARDONNAY RED ROCK, AUSTRALIA £6.50 £7.75 £10.75
Tropical fruit flavours with a creamy, smooth finish.
Pairs elegantly with rich dishes, poultry, and creamy preparations.

PINOT GRIGIO BOTTER, ITALY £6.50 £7.75 £10.75
Light and fresh with a fruity bouquet and subtle flavours.
Complements light starters, salads, and delicate cuisine.

PICPOUL DE PINET BLUE MARE, FRANCE £7.00 £8.75 £12.00
Acidity with notes of peach, melon, spice, and a hint of sea breeze.
Ideal alongside shellfish, fresh and coastal dishes.

£32

£32

£36



ZESTY AND REFRESHING WHITE WINES

Fish, shellfish, goats cheese and dishes 125ml 175ml 250ml
with a bit of zing are delicious here.

SAUVIGNON BLANC LAS CONDES, CHILE £7.00 £8.75 £12.00
Dry and crisp with citrus, green apple, and

pear flavours. Matches well with poultry,

vegetables, and vibrant dishes.

CHENIN BLANC VELDT RANGE, SOUTH AFRICA £7.00 £8.75 £12.00
Melon and lychee aromas with tropical

fruit and refreshing acidity. Harmonizes

with light vegetable preparations.

MONTADO VERDEJO CHARDONNAY, SPAIN £6.50 £7.75 £10.75
Complex citrus and passionfruit with herbal

undertones and crisp acidity. Complements

with grilled dishes and fresh herbs.

CLASSIC WHITES

Try these with white meats, scallops or langoustines.

ALBARINO SAND BOY ATLANTIC, SPAIN
Fresh citrus and grassy notes with juicy stone fruit and a hint of spice.
Pairs beautifully with shellfish, smoked items and light starters.

RIESLING GUSTAVE LORENTZ, FRANCE
Lively citrus and mineral aromas with balanced acidity and a clean finish.
Works well with delicate dishes, creamy cheeses and mildly spicy fare.

FRESH, SOFT REDS

Supple in texture, these are delicious with starters.  125ml 175ml 250ml
Try them slightly chilled with meatier fish dishes.

MERLOT BOTTER, ITALY £6.50 £7.75 £10.75
Soft and fruit-driven with aromas of plum and

blackberry, complemented by subtle hints of

chocolate and mint. Pairs beautifully with red

meats, cured charcuterie and rich sauces.

PINOT NOIR PERINITZA, ROMANIA £7.00 £8.75 £12.00
Rich and complex, revealing notes of

black cherry, raspberry, cinnamon and

gentle spice. Ideal alongside game,

poultry and earthy vegetarian dishes.

Bottle

£34

£36

£36

Bottle

£46

£49

Bottle

£32

£36



FRUITY AND JUICY RED WINES

Burgers, meat pies and the like are ideal partners. 125ml

CABERNET SAUVIGNON LAS CONDES, CHILE £6.50
Ripe red fruits mingled with spicy vanilla and

oak nuances; silky tannins lead to a
persistent finish. Perfect for grilled red
meats, hearty stews and smoky flavours.

SHIRAZ RED ROCK, AUSTRALIA £6.50
Aromas of dark berries, spice, and chocolate

with a smooth, full-bodied palate. Excellent with
bold, flavourful meats and robust preparations.

MALBEC HANGER & FLANK, ARGENTINA £7.00
Balanced and rich, showcasing blueberry,

blackberry, spice, and subtle mineral
notes. Pairs well with roasted meats,
grilled dishes and complex sauces.

COTES DU RHONE MAZETS ST VICTOR, FRANCE £7.00
A full-flavored Grenache, Syrah,

Mourvedre blend with ample fruit and
structured spice. Complements rustic
fare, charcuterie and grilled meats.

175ml

£7.75

£7.75

£8.75

£8.75

HEARTY AND FULL-BODIED RED WINES

Crying out for red meat dishes such as beef and venison.

MONTEPULCIANO MATTI, ITALY
Velvety tannins balanced with blueberry, cherry jam,

liquorice and balsamic nuances. Pairs elegantly with
cured meats, aged cheeses and rich vegetarian dishes.

RIOJA TEMPRANILLO ANTANO, SPAIN
Dark plum and blueberry with hints of chocolate

and firm, gripping tannins. Ideal for slow-cooked
meats, hearty stews and mature cheeses.

DESSERT WINE

LATE HARVEST SAUVIGNON BLANC SANTA EMA, CHILE
Lush and honeyed with delicate floral and marmalade
notes, balanced by crisp acidity. Perfectly suited to

both creamy desserts and rich, indulgent sweets.

250ml

£10.75

£10.75

£12.00

£12.00

75ml

£8.00

Bottle

£32

£32

£36

£36

Bottle

£40

£42

Bottle
37.5cl

£28.50



GINS

Bombay Sapphire £5.25
UNITED KINGDOM

A vibrant gin with strong citrus character,
dominated by zesty lemon and balanced by
fresh juniper and warming alcohol notes.

Brockmans £5.75
OLDBURY, ENGLAND

A luscious blend of nutty and fruity flavors,
featuring ripe blueberries, juniper, and subtle
aniseed for a soft, complex palate.

Islay Botanist £5.75
ISLAY, SCOTLAND

A fresh and floral Islay gin, starting cool and
crisp with warming citrus notes that keep
the palate bright and invigorated.

Caorunn £5.50
CROMDALE, SCOTLAND

Delicate orange peel and rosemary
intertwine with a subtle sweetness

of heather honey, creating a uniquely
Scottish botanical experience.

Edinburgh Gin £5.50
EDINBURGH, SCOTLAND

Juniper-forward with vibrant lime peel

and orange zest, softened by creamy
vanilla and a refreshing hint of menthol,
finishing with coriander spice.

Edinburgh Raspberry £5.50
EDINBURGH, SCOTLAND

Bursting with juicy raspberry notes
complemented by citrus, peppery

juniper, and a subtle blend of bitter

herbs and floral undertones.

Edinburgh Seaside Gin £5.50
EDINBURGH, SCOTLAND

A harmonious balance of sweet

minerality and grassy notes with a

gentle spice, finishing crisp and

slightly sweet like a coastal breeze.

Gordon’s £4.50
ENGLAND

Classic and bright, with pronounced

piney juniper, coriander, and lively lemon
zest for a timeless, refreshing gin.

Gordon's Pink £4.50
ENGLAND

Bold and floral, infused with

ripe strawberry and juicy

boysenberry notes, delivering

a vibrant and fruity twist.

Hendrick’s £5.25
GIRVAN, SCOTLAND

Distinctive and refreshing, with

cool cucumber and rich juniper,
complemented by oak, citrus

and a smooth touch of vanilla.

Isle of Harris £5.25
TARBERT, SCOTLAND

Crisp and refreshing, balancing

bitter juniper and pine with tropical

mango, grapefruit, and orange,

finished with a dry, flinty edge.

Silent Pool £6.50
GUILDFORD, ENGLAND

Floral and fragrant, with elderflower,
chamomile, and orange blossom,

enriched by honey sweetness and a

subtle spark of black pepper.

Tanqueray £5.50
EDINBURGH, SCOTLAND

Bold and aromatic, showcasing

intense juniper with spicy orange

and lemon peel, rounded by a

hint of warming aniseed.
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COCKTAILS

Coral Sunset
A vibrant tropical blend of vodka, Passoa and vanilla schnapps, shaken
with pineapple juice and a dash of grenadine - radiant and smooth.

Wild Bramble

A rich burst of forest berries meets vodka and Chambord,
lifted by cranberry and fresh lime - a tart, juicy indulgence.

Golden Hour
White rum and peach schnapps layered with pineapple, lime and
sugar syrup - fresh mint rounds out this warm-weather classic.

Velvet Afternoon
Soft almond and apple notes from Disaronno and vodka, frothed with
grenadine and mixed berries - smooth, serene, and subtly sweet.

Crimson Coast
A coastal-inspired creation featuring tequila, Créme de Cassis,
ginger beer and lime - zesty, dark-fruited, and refreshing.

Arctic Drift
Coconut rum and blue curagao chilled with pineapple, lemon
and creamy coconut milk - icy, tropical, and indulgent.

Passionfruit Martini
A vibrant blend of passionfruit purée, vanilla vodka and citrus, shaken to
a silky finish. Tropical, smooth and served with Prosecco on the side.

Cocktail of the Day
Ask your server for today’s seasonal creation -
crafted with fresh ingredients and expert flair.

Artfully prepared, expertly served.

Each of our drinks are made fresh to order using carefully selected,
high-quality ingredients. During busy periods, we appreciate your patience
as we take the time to craft each beverage to the highest standard.

Please inform a member of our team of any allergies or
dietary requirements prior to ordering. We will be
pleased to assist in guiding you toward suitable options.

£11

£11

£11

£11

£11

£11

£11

£11



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz
A refreshing Venetian aperitivo of Aperol, Prosecco, and
soda - bittersweet, vibrant, and effortlessly stylish.

St Germain Spritz
Delicate elderflower liqueur with crisp Prosecco and soda - light, floral and refined.

Martinis
Served your way: vodka, gin, dry or espresso - elegant, bold or richly energising.

Flavoured Mojito
Classic white rum and soda stirred with fresh mint,
lime and brown sugar syrup - choose your fruit twist.

Old Fashioned
A timeless blend of bourbon, bitters, and sugar -
smooth, rich and satisfyingly aromatic.

Negroni

A bold ltalian classic - equal parts gin, Campari, and sweet vermouth, stirred to perfection.

Kir Royale

Effervescent and elegant - Prosecco lifted by a dash of Creme de Cassis.

MOCKTAILS

Crimson Blossom
A charming blend of ginger ale, grenadine and fresh
lime juice - bright, bubbly, and timelessly delightful.

Botanical Fizz
Your choice of strawberry, green apple, passionfruit or mint,
mixed with sparkling lemonade for a fresh and fruity uplift.

Rosy Orchard
A delicate fusion of apple juice, lemon juice, raspberry and
lemonade - balanced, vibrant, and naturally refreshing.

Berry Cooler
Cranberry juice meets fresh mint and a squeeze of lemon,
finished with soda water for a crisp and cooling sparkle.

Verdant Garden
Cooling cucumber and mint, lightly muddled and topped with
soda water and a splash of lime for a clean, refreshing sip.

£11

£11

£11

£11

£11

£11

£11

£7

£7

£7

£7

£7



WHISKIES

Arran 10YO

ISLAND

An expressive island malt of exceptional finesse, revealing bright
citrus, green apple and a delicate trace of vanilla. Elegantly balanced
with a soft maritime character and a clean, lingering finish.

Loch Lomond 12YO

HIGHLAND

A distinguished Highland single malt, layered with ripe orchard
fruits, subtle smoke and a touch of toasted oak. Complex yet
remarkably smooth, offering a refined drinking experience.

Balvenie 12YO American Oak

SPEYSIDE

Matured in virgin American oak casks, this rare expression exudes
creamy vanilla, bright citrus zest and gentle floral undertones. A
modern yet graceful interpretation of Speyside craftsmanship.

Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10YO

ISLAY

A profoundly peated Islay whisky, boldly coastal and impeccably
structured. Brimming with dark chocolate, sea salt and smouldering
peat smoke, it offers a rich, evocative depth with every sip.

Bunnahabhain 12Y0

ISLAY

Unusually unpeated for Islay, this sherried malt is rich and
elegant, with notes of dried fruits, roasted nuts and a whisper of
sea air. Silky on the palate, with a long and contemplative finish.

Balvenie 12YO Doublewood

SPEYSIDE

A signature expression aged in both ex-bourbon and
sherry casks. Layers of honey, dried fig and warming
spice unfold with exquisite balance and Speyside charm.

Glenfiddich 12YO

SPEYSIDE

An iconic single malt of remarkable clarity and grace. Delicate
notes of pear, fresh malt and subtle oak define this timeless
classic, ideal for both connoisseurs and newcomers.

Glenlivet Caribbean Reserve

SPEYSIDE

Finished in select Caribbean rum barrels, this lively expression
imparts lush notes of tropical fruit, toffee, and creamy vanilla.
A vibrant twist on the house’s signature smoothness.

£7.00

£12.50

£9.00

£9.00

£8.50

£9.00

£7.00

£7.00



Glenmorangie 10YO

HIGHLAND

Elegant and floral with aromas of peach, citrus
blossom and vanilla cream. A Highland favourite
renowned for its silky texture and refined complexity.

Glen Scotia Double Cask

CAMPBELTOWN

Matured in first-fill bourbon and Pedro Ximénez sherry casks, this
distinguished Campbeltown malt reveals rich layers of apricot,
spice and gentle salinity. A maritime dram with noble depth.

Highland Park 12YO Viking Heart

ORKNEY

A harmonious fusion of heather honey, gentle peat
smoke and aromatic spice. Crafted in Orkney's rugged
beauty, this malt exudes both power and poise.

Jura 10YO

ISLAND

Sourced from a remote island distillery, this polished
expression offers notes of roasted coffee, orange peel and soft
smoke. A quietly complex whisky with a smooth, refined finish.

Laphroaig 10YO

ISLAY

Iconic Islay peat smoke mingles with medicinal
iodine and seaweed, underpinned by a creamy

vanilla sweetness for a bold, memorable dram.

Monkey Shoulder

SPEYSIDE

A rich, smooth blend of Speyside malts,
bursting with notes of malted barley, honey
and soft spices, perfect for sipping or mixing.

Talisker 10YO

SKYE

A maritime classic from the Isle of Skye, offering
smoky peat, peppery spice and a briny sea
breeze, rounded by a subtle sweetness.

LIQUEUR COFFEES

Calypso (Tia Maria)
Irish (Irish whiskey)
Royal (brandy)

£6.50

£7.50

£9.00

£7.50

£7.00

£5.00

£7.75

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00



BEERS AND CIDERS

DRAUGHT BEER

WEST 4 Lager

WEST 4 Lager

WEST GPA

WEST GPA

Loch Fyne Jarl Session Blonde
Loch Fyne Jarl Session Blonde

BOTTLED BEER

Peroni
Erdinger Wiesse Bier
Guinness Surger

NON-ALCOHOLIC BOTTLED BEER

Budvar Non-Alcoholic
Erdinger Non-Alcoholic
Nix Pale Ale Non-Alcoholic

LOCAL BEER
Loch Fyne Highlander, Amber Ale

A rich amber ale featuring a nutty, caramel malt backbone complemented
by subtle red fruit notes and a smooth, gentle bitterness to finish.

Loch Fyne Hurricane Jack, Blonde Ale
This blonde ale offers biscuity malt flavours balanced by bright citrus
and delicate floral aromas, finishing with a mild, refreshing bitterness.

Loch Fyne, Avalanche, Pale Ale
A vibrant pale ale bursting with crisp citrus and fresh grassy hops, delivering a

well-balanced bittersweet finish perfect for satisfying even the strongest thirst.

CIDER

Strawberry and Lime Kopparberg
Mixed Fruits Kopparberg
Non-Alcoholic Kopparberg

Pint £6.50
Y2 Pint £3.25
Pint £6.50
Y2 Pint £3.25
Pint £7.00
2 Pint £3.50

£5.00
£6.50
£6.50

£4.50
£5.50
£4.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£6.50

£6.50
£5.00



SPIRITS

VODKA

Absolut £4.25
Absolut Vanilla £4.75
Finlandia Grapefruit £4.50
Reyka £5.00
RUM

Bacardi £4.25
Dark Matter £5.75

Dead Man's Finger Spiced £4.75
Dead Man'’s Finger Cherry  £4.75
Dead Man's Finger Banana £4.75

Flor de Cana 12Y0 £6.50
Kalani £4.50
Malibu £4.50
Plantation 5YO £6.00
BOURBON

Jack Daniel's £5.00
Woodford Reserve £6.00
COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP £7.50

Each of our drinks are made fresh to order using carefully selected,
high-quality ingredients. During busy periods, we appreciate your patience
as we take the time to craft each beverage to the highest standard.

25ml unless stated otherwise

LIQUEURS
Arran Gold (50ml)
Bailey’s (50ml)
Campari
Chambord
Cointreau
Disaronno
Drambuie
Frangelico
Glayva

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Passoa

Peach Schnapps
Tequila

VERMOUTH

Martini Dry
Martini Rosso

PORT
Cockburn’s (50ml)

Artfully prepared, expertly served.

Please inform a member of our team of any allergies or
dietary requirements prior to ordering. We will be
pleased to assist in guiding you toward suitable options.

£4.50
£4.80
£4.10
£4.80
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£4.80
£5.00
£5.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50

£4.00
£4.00

£6.50



SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

Diet Irn Bru

Appletiser

Fanta

Bundaberg Ginger Beer
J20 Orange & Passion Fruit
J20 Apple & Raspberry
Lemonade

London Essence Indian Tonic
Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Soda water

WATER

Small sparkling water
Small still water
Large sparkling water

Large still water

JUICES AND CORDIALS

Apple juice

Orange juice
Mango juice
Pineapple juice
Cranberry juice
Grapefruit juice
Elderflower cordial

Orange/lime/blackcurrant cordial

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£41.0
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£3.50
£1.50

£3.00
£3.00
£5.00
£5.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£1.00
£1.00



